
Egg & Cheese (Veg)
cheddar, king's hawaiian roll

Breakfast Wrap (Veg) (GF available)
scrambled eggs, hash brown, 
pepperjack cheese, avocado, hot sauce

11.5

Shy Bird B.E.C.
bacon, cabot cheddar, piri piri aioli

Fried Chicken & Egg Sammy
hot honey, pepperjack cheese

Classic Breakfast Plate
scrambled eggs, bacon, 
iggy’s french pullman, smashed potatoes

Chicken & “Not” Waffles
fried chicken, crushed croissant,
candied pecan butter, maple syrup

13Tuscan Grain Bowl (Veg, GF)
kale, marinated white beans, blistered
tomatoes, basil pistou, parmesan
+ fried egg $2 

Guava Yogurt Parfait (Veg)
iggy's granola, berries, 
wildflower honey, mint

BREAKFAST

follow us @heyshybird breakfast 8am 'til 11am weekdays

Please note a 4% kitchen appreciation fee will be added  to all
transactions to support operations during this time. This is not a
gratuity.  Please enquire with a manager for questions.

These items are cooked to order and may be served raw or
undercooked. Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry,
seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.

BREAKFAST PLATES

3.95

8.5

Overnight Oats (VG)
toasted almond, oat milk, mixed berries

6.75 11.25

11.5

19.25

+ bacon $2 / + sausage $2 
+ rotisserie chicken $5.5 / + fried chicken $6  
+ tofu $2  
+ avocado $2.75  
+ egg $2 (scrambled, or fried) 

10.75

6.5Fresh Fruit Bowl (VG, GF)

COFFEE & TEA

DRINKS PASTRIES & SIDES

Bottled Water
Coke
Diet Coke
Cranberry Juice
Orange Juice
Lemonade 

Smashed Potatoes
English Muffin (Veg)
    with butter & jam
Side Bacon or Sausage (GF)
Iggy's Butter Croissant (Veg)
Iggy's Chocolate Croissant (Veg)
Iggy's Almond Croissant (Veg)

3.75
4.5

4.5
4.25
4.95
4.95

Counter Culture Coffee
whole bean or ground for home 12oz

15

Hot Coffee
Iced Coffee
Espresso
Cappuccino
Latte
Mocha
Cortado
Americano
Hot Chocolate

3.30 / 3.95
4.40 / 4.95

3.95
4.95
4.95
5.50
4.95
3.95
3.75

all drinks available iced

Chai Latte
Matcha Latte
Earl Grey Tea
English Breakfast Tea
China Breakfast Tea
Jasmine Green Tea
Moroccan Mint Tea
Crimson Berry Herbal
Mount Olympus Herbal

4
5.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5


