SHY BIRD

BREAKFAST

BREAKFAST PLATES

Overnight Oats (VG) toasted almond, oat milk, mixed berries	6.75	Fried Chicken & Egg Sammy * hot honey, pepperjack cheese	11.25
Guava Yogurt Parfait (Veg) iggy's granola, berries, wildflower honey, mint	10.75	Chicken & "Not" Waffles fried chicken, crushed croissant, candied pecan butter, maple syrup	19.25
Egg & Cheese (Veg) * cheddar, king's hawaiian roll	3.95	Classic Breakfast Plate[*] scrambled eggs, bacon,	11.5
Shy Bird B.E.C. [*] bacon, cabot cheddar, piri piri aioli Breakfast Wrap (Veg) (GF available) [*] scrambled eggs, hash brown, pepperjack cheese, avocado, hot sauce	8.5 11.5	iggy's french pullman, smashed potatoes Tuscan Grain Bowl (Veg, GF) kale, marinated white beans, blistered tomatoes, basil pistou, parmesan + fried egg \$2	13
Fresh Fruit Bowl (VG, GF)	6.5	* + bacon \$2 / + sausage \$2 + rotisserie chicken \$5.5 / + fried chicken \$6 + tofu \$2	

- + avocado \$2.75
- + egg \$2 (scrambled, or fried)

DRINKS

Coke **Diet Goke Granberry Juice** Orange Juice Lemonade

Bottled Water

PASTRIES & SIDES

Smashed Potatoes	3.75
English Muffin (Veg)	4.5
with butter & jam	
Side Bacon or Sausage (GF)	4.5
lggy's Butter Croissant (Veg)	4.25
Iggy's Chocolate Croissant (Veg)	4.95
Iggy's Almond Croissant (Veg)	4.95

ightarrow COFFEE & TEA ightarrow

Hot Coffee	3.30 / 3.95	Chai Latte	4
Iced Coffee	4.40/4.95	Matcha Latte	5.5
Espresso	3.95	Earl Grey Tea	3.5
Cappuccino	4.95	English Breakfast Tea	3.5
Latte	4.95	China Breakfast Tea	3.5
Mocha	5.50	Jasmine Green Tea	3.5
Cortado	4.95	Moroccan Mint Tea	3.5
Americano	3.95	Grimson Berry Herbal	3.5
Hot Ghocolate	3.75	Mount Olympus Herbal	3.5
all drinks available iced		Counter Culture Coffee	15

whole bean or ground for home 12oz



* These items are cooked to order and may be served raw or undercooked. Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness.

Please note a 4% kitchen appreciation fee will be added to all transactions to support operations during this time. This is not a gratuity. Please enquire with a manager for questions.